
Offshore Marine 
8185 SUBBASE - SF. THOMAS, US VIRGIN ISLANDS - 00802 - (340) 776-5432 - 

QUOTATION 

DATE: 10/28/2015 

FOR: LITTLE ST. JAMES, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B-3 

PREPARED BY: HARALD TAPP 

ST. THOMAS, VI 00802-1348 

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION 

QUOTE #: 
PHONE: COR 775-8100 or 

FAX: 775-2528 

QTY AMOUNT 

300-F300BETX USED YAMAHA F300BETX 

New Powerhead - reconditioned cylinder heads....Offshore 
Marine will warrant this engine for 3 month. 

QUOTE VALID FOR 30 DAYS. 
WE LOOK FORWARD TO BEING OF SERVICE TO YOU. 

SIGNED 

DATED 

1 $16,000.00 

DISCOUNT 
INSTALLATION/LABOR 

RIGGING SUPPLIES 
QUOTE TOTAL 

SINCERELY, 

Harald Tapp 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 
$16,000.00 

EFTA00595494


